

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 14, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
277	110894	(NFO)PM2Q-080-F18,P401	I-81	Salem	ROANOKE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,802,962.90	
278	111180	(NFO)PM2A-017-F18,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	A1290	AAA PAVING AND SEALING, INC.	\$1,704,709.91	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,734,209.47	
279	111182	(NFO)PM2C-077-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	PULASKI	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$992,153.68	\$
280	111183	(NFO)PM2D-962-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FLOYD	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,080,472.31	\$
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,165,924.24	
281	111185	(NDO)PM2F-044-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	HENRY	A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$2,721,332.40	\$
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,737,706.85	
282	111186	(NFO)PM2G-070-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	PATRICK	J101	J. C. JOYCE TRUCKING AND PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$838,385.23	\$
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$885,775.45	
283	111187	(NFO)PM2H-033-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FRANKLIN	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,467,430.81	\$
284	111188	(NFO)PM2I-011-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BOTETOURT	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,350,884.65	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,446,192.78	
285	111189	(NFO)PM2K-080-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	ROANOKE	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$3,183,884.34	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,250,563.18	
286	111190	(NFO)PM2L-009-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BEDFORD	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$3,428,393.83	\$
287	111192	(NFO)PM2T-017-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,056,947.66	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 14, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
288	111671	(NFO)PM2B-031-F18, P401	0211	Salem	FLOYD	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$307,042.31	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$320,349.85	
289	111964	PM2M-060-F18, P401	0314	Salem	MONTGOMERY	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$300,099.93	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$309,851.17	
291	111193, 111956	(NONE) PM2U-031-F18, P401; PM21-031-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FLOYD	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$928,796.97	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$954,987.44	
292	111194, 111959	(NFO) PM22-962-F18, P401; (NFO) PM2V-962-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	A1290	AAA PAVING AND SEALING, INC.	\$1,913,386.23	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,191,556.08	
293	111196, 111961	(NFO) PM2X-033-F18, P401; PM24-033-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FRANKLIN	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,147,088.98	\$
294	111197, 111962	(NFO) PM2Y-962-F18, P401; PM25-962-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,459,250.97	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$3,771,777.78	
295	111198, 111963	(NFO) PM2Z-009-F18, P401; PM26-009-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BEDFORD	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,104,684.01	\$
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,341,569.38	
297	111195, 111816, 111960	(NFO) PM2W-962-F18, P401; 0609-044-057, P401; PM23-962-F18, P401	SC609NB; VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,467,180.00	\$
						A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$3,066,260.49	
298	111988	(NFO) PM2J-035-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	GILES	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,054,239.48	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 14, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
318	111491, 111977	(NFO) HSIP-041-785, N501; (NFO) PM3E-041-F18, N501	Various	Lynchburg	HALIFAX	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$6,624,475.00	\$
						A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$8,095,346.35	
320	111497	(NFO) PM3C-963-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	BUCKINGHAM	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$856,717.77	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$913,227.20	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,006,100.26	
428	110716	PM4H-964-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,550,777.00	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,677,777.77	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$1,776,311.80	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,063,894.05	
429	110709	(NFO) PM4A-042-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HANOVER	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,990,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$3,143,632.25	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,313,899.98	
434	110717, 112525	(NFO) PM4F-020-F18, P401; PM4F-020-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,222,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$3,398,080.02	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,563,598.94	
531	111231	PM5P-091-760,P401	i-95	Hampton Roads	SUSSEX	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,977,777.00	\$
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,137,951.17	
619	110817	(NFO) PM6S-966-F18,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	MIDDLESEX	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,917,777.00	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,009,241.63	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$2,309,318.25	
620	110818, 110819, 110820	(NFO) PM6D-966-F18,P401; PM6D-966-F18,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	NORTHUMBERLAND	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,904,843.89	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 14, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
621	110821	(NFO) PM6J-966-F18,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	CAROLINE	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$997,178.92	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,073,710.49	
						V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$1,319,977.11	
622	110810	(NFO) PM6A-966-F18,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	STAFFORD	V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$4,194,456.56	\$
726	109050	(NFO) PM7E-967-F17,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,882,571.59	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,977,572.12	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,166,777.00	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,304,693.16	
727	110027	(NFO) PM7F-967-F18,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,122,777.00	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$1,195,002.99	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,564,368.14	
728	108682	(NFO) PM7I-967-F17,P401	0015	Culpeper	FLUVANNA	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$983,281.88	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,026,777.00	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,114,853.88	
730	110022, 110927	(NFO) PM7A-967-F18,P401; (NFO)PM7A-967-F18,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	ORANGE	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,893,682.90	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,335,906.13	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,367,777.00	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$4,630,385.07	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$4,771,304.87	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 14, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
832	110638	PM8Z-968-F17,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	FREDERICK	P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$301,173.34	\$
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$311,662.28	
834	111861, 111862, 111863, 112067	(NFO)PM8E-968-F18,N501; PM8E-968-F18,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	AUGUSTA	B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$4,647,596.74	\$
836	110636, 111866, 111867	(NFO)PM8Y-968-F17,N501; PM8Y-968-F17,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$1,511,094.64	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,691,057.84	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,717,551.69	
837	111869	(NFO)PM8L-968-F18,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,821,390.71	
840	111872	(NFO)PM8O-968-F18,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,450,720.18	
944	112144	(NFO)PM9A-96A-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$3,837,189.78	\$
947	111675	(NFO)PM9L-96A-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$1,025,341.62	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$1,281,908.38	
954	112198	PM9C-029-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$4,038,876.72	
						V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$4,143,854.19	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,189,464.02	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,629,895.69	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$4,720,612.04	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 14, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
958	112190	(NFO)PM9X-029-F18, N501	0609	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$645,759.74	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$648,588.79	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$680,803.97	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$749,401.67	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$889,643.88	
960	112194	PM9J-029-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$2,123,845.50	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,153,581.59	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$2,297,305.70	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,451,257.53	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$2,925,083.77	
965	112382	PM9Y-029-F18, N501	Various	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,521,163.30	
						V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$1,589,281.55	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$1,609,251.74	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,716,805.62	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$1,989,179.65	
U52	111412	0602-082-872	0602	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,739,233.00	
						O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,416,192.20	
						F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$2,513,492.00	